2022-2023 BC Cup 2
Final Relay Reults
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Category Place Club Name Lap 1 Lap2 Lap3 Total Shoot 1 Shoot2 Total
Junior Boys 1 S2SN Keenan Griffiths 05:59.5 05:58.1 04:20.8 16:18.4 0 0
Junior Boys 2 Telemark William Bertrand 05:40.6 06:18.1 04:50.9 16:49.6 0 0
Junior Boys 3 SLNC Jesse Richter 06:37.8 05:38.3 04:36.6 16:52.7 2 0
Junior Boys 4 CNSC Nathanael Dean 06:51.6 06:05.8 04:53.8 17:51.2 0 0
Junior Boys 5 VIBC Tobin Kerr 06:04.3 06:54.0 05:15.6 18:13.9 0 0
Junior Boys 6 SLNC James Holmes-Peters  06:04.4 07:34.7 05:12.8 18:51.9 0 2
Junior Boys 7 SLNC Wyatt Bot 06:25.0 08:43.9 04:48.0 19:56.9 0 2
Junior Boys 8 CNSC Oscar Nelson 07:39.8 08:30.2 05:09.4 21:19.4 2 4
Junior Boys 9 S2SN Noam Ben-Shooshan 08:46.6 07:03.4 05:52.6 21:42.6 4 0
Junior Boys 10 VIBC Zachary Mills 08:15.2 08:12.6 05:43.8 22:11.6 2 1
Junior Boys 11 Telemark Rowan Bird 08:41.6 08:52.5 05:04.9 22:39.0 5 4
Junior Boys 12 CNSC David Hillhouse 08:35.5 09:45.5 05:05.4 23:26.4 4 3
Junior Boys 13 S2SN Holden Wilson 09:02.8 09:53.1 04:47.2 23:43.1 3 3
Junior Girls 1 Telemark Tayte Proulx-Royds 07:31.4 06:51.1 05:09.8 19:32.3 3 0
Junior Girls 2 CNSC Maisie Hoehn 08:18.9 07:25.4 05:17.7 21:02.0 3 1
Junior Girls 3 Telemark Tamiris McNern 07:37.2 07:29.1 06:08.4 21:14.7 0 0
Junior Girls 4 CNSC Addison Pauls 07:47.0 07:57.0 05:40.4 21:24.4 1 0
Junior Girls 5 S2SN Renna Pinchuk 07:50.7 07:14.0 06:20.5 21:25.2 0 0
Junior Girls 6 CNSC Natalie Hoehn 08:38.2 08:13.3 05:03.4 21:54.9 2 2
Junior Girls 7 CNSC Skye Cadell 07:53.6 08:53.8 05:56.9 22:44.3 1 3
Junior Girls 8 VIBC Victoria Milner 08:40.8 08:41.7 06:05.5 23:28.0 0 0
Junior Girls 9 Omineca Ella Broadworth 09:02.3 08:26.8 06:04.9 23:34.0 1 0
Junior Girls 10 S2SN Camille Day 09:23.2 08:48.0 07:17.1 25:28.3 0 0
Junior Girls 11 S2SN Claire Benson 08:58.2 09:59.9 06:42.5 25:40.6 0 3
Junior Girls 12 S2SN Rose Finlayson 11:19.3 11:04.5 06:12.6 28:36.4 3 1
Junior Girls 13 S2SN Maia Wolinetz 12:22.9 09:22.3 07:21.2 29:06.4 3 0
Senior Boys 1 S2SN Graham Benson 06:06.9 05:27.0 04:19.1 15:53.0 2 0
Senior Boys 2 S2SN Lucas Clements 05:30.6 06:22.6 04:25.1 16:18.3 0 0
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Taje Hansen
Singjo (Jojo) Ng
Rory Bot

Braden Aitken
Ewan Hawes
Kenny Ledingham
Tyler Lum

Jonas Masys
Jonah Harrison
Lucas Petit

Jessabelle Trelenberg
Mia Rodger

Payton Sinclair
Sierra Munroe

lona Cadell

Brydon Harris Irvine
Gabby Hoehn

Isla Cadell

Jasmine Hanry
Julia Hamp
Savannah Bot

Daniel Gilfillan
Alexander Hatloe

Liam Simons

Parker Munroe

Liam Sinclair
Sebastian Solomonson

Sophie Firth

05:12.0
05:16.1
06:21.1
07:03.5
06:07.6
07:19.4
05:54.2
06:45.2
07:38.0
07:46.9

05:54.7
05:35.4
06:39.0
06:34.8
07:15.8
07:00.9
06:37.6
07:19.9
07:16.8
07:41.8
06:53.6

07:42.8
07:20.4
07:12.9
07:53.0
07:45.1
08:41.7

07:13.3

07:19.8
07:50.9
06:37.2
06:11.8
07:18.0
06:36.3
07:41.8
07:07.1
07:58.2
08:38.3

06:07.8
06:46.4
06:20.8
06:43.7
06:14.9
06:36.8
07:10.9
06:56.7
07:16.6
07:56.1
09:38.6

07:36.0
08:02.6
08:36.4
08:02.6
08:12.1
07:46.1

07:15.0

04:22.9
04:20.4
04:30.1
04:17.4
04:34.8
04:17.6
04:42.7
04:34.9
05:58.5
05:32.1

04:43.5
04:28.1
05:07.4
05:01.8
04:55.7
04:59.7
04:49.0
04:52.8
05:05.9
05:59.4
06:23.2

06:37.9
06:50.1
06:54.3
06:51.5
06:59.6
06:54.3

06:24.2

16:54.7
17:27.4
17:28.4
17:32.7
18:00.4
18:13.3
18:18.7
18:27.2
21:34.7
21:57.3

16:46.0
16:49.9
18:07.2
18:20.3
18:26.4
18:37.4
18:37.5
19:09.4
19:39.3
21:37.3
22:55.4

21:56.7
22:13.1
22:43.6
22:47.1
22:56.8
23:22.1

20:52.5
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Molly Caldwell
Nicole Hamp
Sophia Ledingham
Artemis Douglas

Gavin Johnston

Ryan Elden
Lucas Smith
Chris Halldorson

Hanne Stadnyk
Anna Sellers

Clayton Whitman
Max Sterelyukhin
Jonathan Kerr
Andrew Preston
Sean Broadworth

Glenn Rupertus
Neil Munroe
Chris Elden

Toshi Kawano
Ivan Pozniak
Steve Fenning
Antoine Bertrand
Paul Kulas
Michael Akey
Mike Truelove
Matthew Gallagher

07:36.9
07:56.5
07:27.3
07:58.8

07:14.8

06:53.6
06:52.9
08:26.2

06:44.6
06:51.1

06:18.9
07:03.1
08:48.2
08:42.3
11:21.4

05:52.2
06:31.3
07:50.7
07:01.6
07:52.1
07:28.1
07:17.4
07:52.3
07:49.7
08:04.9
07:20.0

07:50.9
08:13.3
08:30.6
08:19.0

08:13.3

07:41.2
09:11.2
09:09.3

06:51.8
07:43.2

07:15.8
06:59.0
08:09.2
08:55.4
09:59.9

06:52.1
07:48.0
08:15.0
08:34.4
08:06.0
08:31.8
09:02.8
08:47.5
08:35.8
08:48.1
09:46.7

06:01.3
06:47.4
07:11.4
07:51.4

06:32.7

06:38.5
06:36.6
08:18.2

05:58.0
06:05.9

04:36.3
06:00.1
05:49.2
06:01.0
06:34.1

05:04.6
05:32.1
04:58.5
05:44.2
06:04.7
06:07.3
05:55.5
06:05.4
06:24.2
06:07.5
05:54.9

21:29.1
22:57.2
23:09.3
24:09.2

22:00.8

21:13.3
22:40.7
25:53.7

19:34.4
20:40.2

18:11.0
20:02.2
22:46.6
23:38.7
27:55.4

17:48.9
19:51.4
21:04.2
21:20.2
22:02.8
22:07.2
22:15.7
22:45.2
22:49.7
23:00.5
23:01.6
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Masters Men 50
Masters Men 50
Masters Men 50
Masters Men 50
Masters Men 50
Masters Men 50
Masters Men 50
Masters Men 50
Masters Men 50

Masters Women 3t
Masters Women 3t

Masters Women 5C
Masters Women 5C

12 VIBC

13 VIBC

14 S2SN

15 Telemark

16 Omineca

17 VIBC

18 VIBC

19 USA
DSQ VIBC

1 Bulkley
2 SLNC

1 Bulkley
2 VIBC
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Gary Tate

Normon Thibault
Alan Firth

John McNern
Randy Hamp

Blair Pettis
Michael Cullen
Dahmin (Chris) Chu
Larry Cecco

Lea-Marie Bowes-Lyon
Avalon Richter

Callie Lancaster
Pamela Cecco

08:13.0
08:52.3
08:18.6
07:26.2
08:05.0
10:11.1
09:58.7
10:33.4

08:29.1

09:56.3

07:30.8
14:32.8

08:45.7
08:49.6
08:59.6
09:25.0
09:53.4
09:30.7
10:29.8
11:17.1

08:08.2

08:53.1

07:31.8
14:02.4

06:07.2
05:34.0
06:03.8
06:42.8
06:46.2
07:12.5
06:42.0
07:35.8

05:46.0

06:07.5

05:46.6
11:06.0

23:05.9
23:15.9
23:22.0
23:34.0
24:44.6
26:54.3
27:10.5
29:26.3

22:23.3

24:56.9

20:49.2
39:41.2
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